
DEPARTMENTS	 LOCATION	 CHAIRS

Anthropology	 Turlington Hall, Room 1112	 Peter Collings 
		  (interim)pcollings@ufl.edu

Astronomy	 Bryant Space Science Center, Room 211	 Elizabeth Lada 
		  elada@astro.ufl.edu

Biology	 Bartram Hall, Room 220	 Marta Wayne 
		  mlwayne@ufl.edu

Classics	 Dauer Hall, Room 125	 Mary Ann Eaverly 
		  eaverly@ufl.edu

Chemistry	 Sisler Hall, Room 429A	 Lisa McElwee-White 
		  lmwhite@chem.ufl.edu

Economics	 Matherly Hall, Room 224	 Roger Blair 
		  rdblair@ufl.edu

English	 Turlington Hall, Room 4008	 Sid Dobrin 
		  sdobrin@ufl.edu

Geological Sciences	 Williamson Hall, Room 241	 David Foster 
		  dafoster@ufl.edu

Geography	 Turlington Hall, Room 3141	 Jane Southworth 
		  jsouthwo@ufl.edu

History	 Flint Hall, Room 25	 Elizabeth Dale 
		  edale@ufl.edu

Languages, Literatures, and Cultures	 Pugh Hall, Room 301	 Akintunde Akinyemi 
		  akinyemi@ufl.edu

Linguistics	 Turlington Hall, Room 4121	 Eric Potsdam 
		  potsdam@ufl.edu

Mathematics	 Little Hall, Room 358	 Kevin Knudson 
		  departmentchair@math.ufl.edu

Philosophy	 Griffin-Floyd Hall, Room 301	 John Palmer 
		  palmerj@ufl.edu

Physics	 Physics Building, Room 2201	 Kevin Ingersent 
		  ingersent@ufl.edu

Political	 Science Anderson Hall, Room 303	 Dan Smith 
		  dasmith@ufl.edu

Psychology	 McCarty Hall C, Room 502	 Julia Graber (Interim) 
		  jagraber@ufl.edu

Religion	 Anderson Hall, Room 107	 James Mueller (Interim) 
		  jmueller@clas.ufl.edu

Sociology and Criminology & Law	 Turlington Hall, Room 3219	 Barbara Zsembik 
		  zsembik@ufl.edu

Spanish and Portuguese	 Dauer Hall, Room 170	 Gillian Lord 
		  glord@ufl.edu

Statistics	 Griffin-Floyd Hall, Room 102C	 Mike Daniels 
		  daniels@ufl.edu


